1. Name of Listed Entity:Steel City Securities Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: STEELCITY
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under:31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on :31-Dec-2022
5. Declaration:The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid |No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible |No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?|No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? |No
3 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
Table | -Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos.of No.of fully No. of No.of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No.of Shareholding,as Number of Numberof Number of
ry(l) shareholder share paid up Partly shares nos.sh as a%of held in each class of Shares a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
(D) holder equity paid-up underlying ares totalno.ofshar securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or sharesheld
(D] shares equity Depository held (calculatedas (IX) Qutstanding Of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (VIN)= perSCRR, convertible securities(as a Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities Percentage of X1y edform
V) (D] (viny (including Diluted share
Asa%of NoofVotingR Total Warrants) capital) No. As a | No. As a XV
(A+B+C2) ights asa X) (a) % of (a) %of
Clas Clas | Tot | %of(A XD=(VI+(X) total total
S s al +B+C) Asav%of Shar Share
: : h
e>9( egy (A+B+C2) glsd( heSId(
b) b)




43

A Promoter & (16 9922908 992290 65.68 0922 092 66.52 65.68 0922908
Promoter 8 008 290
Group 8
B Public 9903 5184187 518418 34.32 4994 499 (33.48 34.32 2041175
7 435 443
5
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 9919 (1510709 151070 [100 1491 149 (100 100 11964083
5 95 7343 173




Table II- Statement showing share holding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category&Name PAN No.of No.of Partly Nos.of Total Share hol Number of Voting Rights held in No.of Share holdin Numberof Number of Numberof
Of the (1 Share h fully paid-up shares nos. ding% Each class of securities Shares g, as a% Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledgedor sharesheld
0} (D] up shares Depository held das per Outstanding full X1y otherwise in
equity held Receipts V= SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X111) edform
sheld No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. As a | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) Asa%of a % of Warrants) securities( @ % of @ % of
(AJESITI)CZ) \;I'(f["[alg (X) 5 As ? ; tsohtal Lotals
Class Class Tot ‘otin ercentage ar ares
X v al rights Ofsﬂ!rjéed gisdh( hil)d(
capital) b)
(XN=
(VIN+(X)asa
%of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 15 94229 0 942290 62.37 9422900 042 163.17 62.37 0 0 0 0 0422908
ndu undivided 08 3 08 290
Family 3
KAMIREDDIABTP1 12544 0 125444 18.3 125440 125 8.41 8.3 0 0 0 0 1254446
SATYANAR [S7560 46 6 46 444
AYANA B 6
SATISH ADPP|1 13685 0 136850 [9.06 1368500 136 9.17 0.06 0 0 0 0 1368500
KUMAR AS76 00 0 00 850
ARYA 3Q 0
GURUVUSI |AETP|1 24437 0 244373 [16.18  [24437(0 244 16.38 16.18 0 0 0 0 2443731
RISHA G503 31 1 31 373
/N 1
GURUV AFVP|L 25755 0 257550 [17.05  [25755|0 257 (17.27 17.05 0 0 0 0 2575500
VISHNU (G818 00 0 00 550
VANDANA [5J 0
KAMIREDDIACH 1 73009 0 73009 (0.48 730090 730 (0.49 0.48 0 0 0 0 73009
MAHA PM20 09
LAKSHMI 49N
KSV AHX |1 50750 0 507500 3.36 50750(0 507 3.4 3.36 0 0 0 0 507500
RAMESH PK35 0 0 500
BABU 51A




NIRMALA |AIPP 17250 172500 [1.14 17250 172 1.16 1.14 172500
DEVI ARYA |A943 0 0 500

5N
SACHIN AMS 57759 577594 [3.82 57759 577 3.87 3.82 577594
ARYA PAQ09 4 4 594

74B
K GEETHA |APGP 15000 15000 0.1 15000 150 0.1 0.1 15000
VARA K884 00
LAXMI 2P
K ASFP 65000 65000 [0.43 65000 650 (0.44 0.43 65000
MRUDULA [K142 00

7Q
ALKA ASXP 68700 68700 (0.45 68700 687 [0.46 0.45 68700
RAJPUT R521 00

1K
SUMAN BKW 5100 5100 |0.03 5100 510 [0.03 0.03 5100
ARYA PS71 0

45B
PYLA AMIP 51300 51300 [0.34 51300 513 (0.34 0.34 51300
MADHU P9921 00

F
TENTU AKZ 24242 242428 1.6 24242 242 (1.63 1.6 242428
VENKATA [|PT64 3 8 428
TRIVENI 66E
KAMIREDDI|LBKP 2600 2600 [0.02 2600 260 0.02 0.02 2600
RAJ KUMAR|K956 0

3L
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
/Any Other 50000 500000 [3.31 50000 500 [3.35 3.31 500000
(specify) 0 0 000




Bodies 1 500000 0 500000 (3.31 50000(0 5003.35 [0 3.31 0 0 0 0 500000
Corporate 0 0 000
STEEL CITY AAC |1 500000 0 500000 (3.31 50000(0 5003.35 [0 3.31 0 0 0 0 500000
FINANCIAL |CS39 0 0 000
SERVICES [72]
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Sub-Total 16 992290 0 992290 [65.68  [99229|0 992 66.52 [0 65.68 0 0 0 0 0922908
(A1) 08 38 08 290
8

2  |[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a  (Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0

c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor

e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)?2)
Total 16 992290 0 992290 [65.68  [99229|0 992 66.52 [0 65.68 0 0 0 0 9922908
Shareholding 08 3 08 290
of Promoter 8

and Promoter
Group (A)=

(AD)+A)?)




Tablelll- Statement showing share holding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos.of No.of Partly Nos.of Total Share Number No.of Totalshare Number of Number of Number of
of the (1 share Fully paid-up Shares nos.sh holding Of Shares holding, as Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders holder( Paid equity underlying areshe %calcula Voting Underlying a% shares(XIl pledged shares hel
0] 1) Up shares Depository ldVli= tedas Rights Outstanding assuming ) orotherwise dindemateri
Equity held(V) Receipts(V IV+V+VI perSCR Held convertibles full encumbered( alizedform(
share 1) R,1957 ineachclassofsecurities ecurities(inc conversion XIIl) XIV)
S Asa%of( No of Voting Rights Total as | ludingWarra of No. | Asa | No. | Asa
held(l A+B+C2) a % of nts)(X) convertible (@) % of | (No % of
V) VIl TotalVo securities(a total t total
Class Class Tot ting sa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage esh pli s
of eld( ca held(
dilutedshar b) ble | Notap
ecapital) ) plicab
(X1 (@ | le)b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wealth Funds
NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
registered
with RBI




Other
Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign
Direct
Investment

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

25905

25905

0.17

25905

259
05

0.17

0.17

25905

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

25905

25905

0.17

25905

259
05

0.17

0.17

25905

Central
Government /




State
Government(s

)

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central
State

Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

2000

2000

0.01

2000

200

0.01

0.01

2000

Relatives of
promoters




(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee”,
"beneficiary”,
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

95300

95300

0.63

95300

953
00

0.64

0.63

95300

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

9673

32813
97

328139
U

21.72

32813
97

328
139

21.72

328137

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.

21

11343
42

113434
2

7.51

11343
42

113
434

7.51

1134342




2 lakhs

Non Resident 70 11060 110603 0.73 11060 110 0.74 0.73 110603
Indians 3 3 603
(NRIs)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Bodies 19 33860 338602 [2.24 33860 338 [2.27 2.24 338602
Corporate 2 2 602
Any Other 116 19603 196038 [1.3 6286 628 (0.04 1.3 6286
(specify) 3 6
Sub-Total 0901 (51582 515828 34.14 49685 496 (33.31 34.14 2015270
(B)(4) 82 2 30 853

0
Total Public 0903 (51841 518418 34.32 49944 499 33.48 34.32 2041175
Shareholding 87 7 35 443
(B)=(B)(1)+( 5

B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)




TablelV- Statement showing share holding pattern of the Non Promoter-Non Public shareholder

Category&Name PAN No.of No.of Partly Nos.of Totalno. Share hol Number of Voting Rights held in No.of Total Numberof Numberof Numberof
Of the (D] Share h fully paid-up shares shares ding% Each class of securities Shares Share holdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g, as a% shares pledgedor Shares held
0} (D] up shares Depository (V= das per Qutstanding assuming (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) 1957 securities conversion (X111 Ed form
sheld Asa%of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. As a | No. Asa (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(v TotalVo (X) securities( total tap total Applicable)
Class Class Tot ting As a Shar pli Share
X v al rights percentage esh ca S
ofdiluted eld ble held(
share ) Notap
capital) plicab
(XI) le)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)1)*+(C)(2)




Table V- Statement showing share holding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Date of creation /

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant
dividend or any other control significant beneficial interest
distribution influence

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nhumber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




