- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Steel City Securities Limited
- Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: STEELCITY
 Share Holding Pattern Filed under:31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on :31-Dec-2022
- 5. **Declaration**:The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Table I –Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry(I)	Category of shareholder	Nos.of share	No.of fully paid up	No. of Partly	No.of shares	Total nos.sh	Shareholding as a%of		nber of \ eld in ea	ch clas		No.of Shares	Shareholding,as a % assuming	Numb Lock	ed in	Si	mberof hares	Number of equity
	(II)	holder	equity	paid-up	underlying	ares	totalno.ofshar		secu	rities		Underlying	full conversion	sha	res	pled	dged or	sharesheld
		(III)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculatedas		(I	X)		Outstanding	Of convertible			oth	erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII)=	perSCRR,					convertible	securities(as a	<u>(X</u>	II)	encu	ımbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	Percentage of			(XIII)	edform
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)	NoofVotingR Total ights asa				(including	Diluted share					
							Asa%of	No	ofVoting	įR	Total	Warrants)	capital)	No.	As a	No.	As a	<u>(XIV)</u>
							(A+B+C2)		ights			(X)	•	(a)	% of	(a)	%of	
							(2.1.2.1.02)	Clas	Clas	Tot	%of(A	12.9	(XI)=(VII)+(X)		total		total	
								s	s	al	+B+C)		Asa%of		Shar		Share	
								eg:	eg:y				(A+B+C2)		esh		s	
								X					, ,		eld(held(
															b)		b)	

A	Promoter & Promoter Group	16	9922908	0	0	992290 8		9922 908	0	992 290 8	66.52	0	65.68	0	0	0	0	9922908
В		9903	5184187	0	0	518418 7		4994 435	0	499 443 5	33.48	0	34.32	0	0			2041175
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	9919	1510709 5	0	0	151070 95	100	1491 7343		149 173 43	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	11964083

Table II- Statement showing share holding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category&Name	PAN	No.of	No.of	Partly	Nos.of	Total	Share hol	Numb	er of Voti	na Riah	nts held in	No.of	Share holdin	Num	berof	Nur	nber of	Numberof
	Of the	(11)	Share h	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding%		ach class			Shares	g, as a%	Loci	kedin		hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate		(4	X)		Underlying	assuming		ares		dgedor	sharesheld
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	held (VII=	das per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	full conversion	- P	KII)		erwise ımbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of	i			(XIII)	edform
				sheld				Asa%of	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	securities(As a	(a)	% of total	(a)	% of totals	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting	(-7	percentage		Shar		hares	
									X	Y	al	rights		Of diluted share	1	esh eld(held(b)	
														capital)		b)		2)	
														(XI)= (VII)+(X)asa	1				
														(VII)+(X)asa %of	1				
														A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hi	i	15	94229	0	0	942290	62.37	94229	0	942	63.17	0	62.37	0	0	0	0	9422908
	ndu undivided			08			8		08		290								
	Family										8								
		ADTD	1	10544	0	0	105444	0.2	10544	0	-	0.41	0	0.2	0	0	0	0	1054446
	KAMIREDDI			12544	U	U	125444	8.3	12544	U	_	8.41	0	8.3	U	U	U	0	1254446
	SATYANAR	S7560		46			6		46		444								
	AYANA	В									6								
	SATISH	ADPP	1	13685	0	0	136850	9.06	13685	0	136	9.17	0	9.06	0	0	0	0	1368500
	KUMAR	A576		00			0		00		850								
	ARYA	3Q									0								
		_	4	0.4.407	0	0	0.4.4070	1 < 10	2 4 4 2 7	0	U	1 6 20		1 < 10	0	0	0	0	0.4.40701
	GURUVUSI	AETP		24437	O	U	244373	16.18	24437	O		16.38	0	16.18	O	0	0	0	2443731
	RISHA	G503		31			1		31		373								
		7N									1								
	GURUV	AFVP	1	25755	0	0	257550	17.05	25755	0	257	17.27	0	17.05	0	0	0	0	2575500
	VISHNU	G818		00			0		00		550								
		5J									0								
			1	72000	0	0	72000	0.40	72000	0	720	0.40	0	0.40	0	0	0	0	72000
	KAMIREDDI		1	73009	U	U	73009	0.48	73009	U		0.49	0	0.48	U	0	U	0	73009
	MAHA	PM20									09								
	LAKSHMI	49N																	
	KSV	AHX	1	50750	0	0	507500	3.36	50750	0	507	3.4	0	3.36	0	0	0	0	507500
	RAMESH	PK35		0					0		500								
	BABU	51A							ľ										
<u></u>	שתשט	PIA			İ			I .	<u> </u>	<u> </u>]			I	

	NIRMALA DEVI ARYA	AIPP 1 A943 5N	17250 0	0	172500	1.14	17250 0	172 500	1.16	0	1.14	0	0	0	0	172500
	SACHIN ARYA	AMS 1 PA09 74B	57759 4	0 0	577594	3.82	57759 0 4	577 594	3.87	0	3.82	0	0	0	0	577594
	K GEETHA VARA LAXMI	APGP1 K884 2P	15000	0 0	15000	0.1	150000	150 00	0.1	0	0.1	0	0	0	0	15000
	K MRUDULA	ASFP 1 K142 7Q	65000	0 0	65000	0.43	650000	650 00	0.44	0	0.43	0	0	0	0	65000
	ALKA RAJPUT	ASXP1 R521 1K	68700	0 0	68700	0.45	687000	687 00	0.46	0	0.45	0	0	0	0	68700
	SUMAN ARYA	BKW 1 PS71 45B	5100	0 0	5100	0.03	5100 0	510 0	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	0	0	5100
	PYLA MADHU	AMIP 1 P9921 F	51300	0	51300	0.34	513000	513 00	0.34	0	0.34	0	0	0	0	51300
	TENTU VENKATA TRIVENI	AKZ 1 PT64 66E	24242 8	0 0	242428	1.6	24242 0 8	242 428	1.63	0	1.6	0	0	0	0	242428
	KAMIREDDI RAJ KUMAR		2600	0 0	2600	0.02	2600 0	260 0	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	0	0	2600
b	Central Government/ State Government(s	0	0	0 0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0 0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	1	50000 0	0 0	500000	3.31	50000 0 0	500 000	3.35	0	3.31	0	0	0	0	500000

	Bodies		1	50000	0	0	500000	3.31	50000	0		3.35	0	3.31	0	0	0	0	500000
	Corporate	1 1 0	1	0	0		500000	2.21	0 50000	0	000	0.05		2.21		0	0	0	500000
	STEEL CITY		1	50000	0	0	500000	3.31	50000	O	000	3.35	0	3.31	0	0	0	0	500000
	FINANCIAL SERVICES	CS39 72J		U					U		000								
	PRIVATE	/ ZJ																	
	LIMITED																		
	Sub-Total		16	99229	0	0	992290	65 68	99229	0	992	66.52	0	65.68	0	0	0	0	9922908
	(A)(1)		10	08	O		8	03.00	08	O	290	00.32		03.00	O	U))22)00
	(11)(1)						O				8								
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Non-																		
	Resident																		
	Individuals/																		
	Foreign																		
	Individuals)																		
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio																		
	Investor																		
e	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																		
	Sub-Total		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(A)(2)																		
	Total		16	99229	0	0	992290	65.68	99229	0		66.52	0	65.68	0	0	0	0	9922908
	Shareholding			08			8		08		290								
	of Promoter										8								
	and Promoter																		
	Group (A)=																		
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																		

TableIII- Statement showing share holding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos.of share holder(III)	No.of Fully Paid Up Equity share s held(I	Partly paid-up equity shares held(V)	Nos.of Shares underlying Depository Receipts(V I)	Total nos.sh areshe lo <u>VII=</u> IV+V+VI	Share holding %calcula tedas perSCR R,1957 Asa%of(A+B+C2) VIII		Vo Rig		urities Total as a % of TotalVo	No.of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertibles ecurities(inc ludingWarra nts)(X)	Totalshare holding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities(a	Lock shar	ber of sed in es(XII) As a % of	Sr ple oroti encui) No. (No	nber of hares edged herwise mbered(XIII) As a % of	Number of equity shares hel dindemateri alizedform(XIV)
				•,				VIII	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	ting rights		securities(a sa percentage of dilutedshar ecapital) (XI)		total Shar esh eld(b)	t ap pli ca ble) (a)	total share s held(Notap plicab le)(b)	
1	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	О	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Asset reconstruction companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
i	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

	I	la	10	I.	1	10	I.	To.	10	la .	1	T _o	T _a	I.a.	I _a	T 10	
j	Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Financial																
	Institutions																
k	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	(specify)																
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	(B)(1)																
2	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	(Foreign)																
a	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Direct																
	Investment																
b	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Venture																
	Capital																
	Investors																
c	Sovereign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Wealth Funds																
d	Foreign	2	25905	0	0	25905	0.17	25905	0	259	0.17	0	0.17	0	0	25905	-
	Portfolio									05							
	Investors																
	Category I																
e	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Portfolio																
	Investors																
	Category II																
f	Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Depositories																
	(holding DRs)																
	(balancing																
	figure)																
	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	(specify)																
	Sub-Total	2	25905	0	0	25905	0.17	25905	0	259	0.17	0	0.17	0	0	25905	
	(B)(2)									05							
3	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_	0	0	0	0	0	0	
		ľ	Ĭ			Ĭ]	ľ							
	Government /																

	a	1	1	T	T	1	1			1		Ī				
	State															
	Government(s															
)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
a	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0
	Government /															
	President of															
	India															
b	State	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government /															
	Governor															
	Shareholding	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	by Companies															
	or Bodies															
	Corporate															
	where Central															
	/ State															
	Government															
	is a promoter															
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(B)(3)															
4	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	institutions															
a	Associate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	companies /															
	Subsidiaries															
b	Directors and	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	their relatives															
	(excluding															
	independent															
	directors and															
	nominee															
	directors)															
c	Key	1	2000	0	0	2000	0.01	2000	0	200	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	2000
	Managerial									0						
	Personnel															
	Relatives of	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	promoters															
	L	1	<u> </u>	1	1	1	1	1	1	1		l			<u> </u>	

	(-4141	1			1	1		1			1	1	1		 	
	(other than															
	"Immediate															
	Relatives" of															
	promoters															
	disclosed															
	under															
	"Promoter															
	and Promoter															
	Group"															
	category)															
e	Trusts where	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	any person															
	belonging to															
	"Promoter															
	and Promoter															
	Group"															
	category is															
	"trustee",															
	"beneficiary",															
	or "author of															
	the trust"															
f	Investor	1	95300	0	0	95300	0.63	95300	0	953	0.64	0	0.63	0	0	95300
	Education and									00						
	Protection															
	Fund (IEPF)															
g	Resident	9673	32813	0	0	328139	21.72	32813	0	328	22	0	21.72	0	0	328137
	Individuals		97			7		97		139						
	holding		,					,		7						
	nominal share									ľ						
	capital up to															
	Rs. 2 lakhs															
h	Resident	21	11343	0	0	113434	7.51	11343	0	113	7.6	0	7.51	0	0	1134342
	Individuals		42			2		42		434						110 10 12
	holding									2						
	nominal share															
	capital in															
	excess of Rs.															
	CACCOS OI IXS.	I			1	I		l		1		1	İ			

	2 lakhs																	
i	Non Resident	7	70	11060	0	0	110603	0.73	11060	0	110	0.74	0	0.73	0	0	-	110603
	Indians			3					3		603							
	(NRIs)																	
j	Foreign	C)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Nationals																	
k	Foreign	C)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Companies																	
1	Bodies	1	19	33860	0	0	338602	2.24	33860	0	338	2.27	0	2.24	0	0		338602
	Corporate		,	2					2		602							
m	Any Other	1	116	19603	0	0	196038	1.3	6286	0	628	0.04	0	1.3	0	0		6286
	(specify)			8							6							
	Sub-Total	ç	9901	51582	0	0	515828	34.14	49685	0	496	33.31	0	34.14	0	0		2015270
	(B)(4)			82			2		30		853							
											0							
	Total Public	ç	9903	51841	0	0	518418	34.32	49944	0	499	33.48	0	34.32	0	0		2041175
	Shareholding			87			7		35		443							
	(B)=(B)(1)+(5							
	B)(2)+(B)(3)																	
	+(B)(4)																	

TableIV- Statement showing share holding pattern of the Non Promoter-Non Public shareholder

	Category&Name	PAN	No.of	No.of	Partly	Nos.of	Totalno.	Share hol	Numbe	er of Votin	na Riah	ts held in	No.of	Total	Num	berof	Nun	nberof	Numberof
	Of the	(II)	Share h	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding%		ch class	of secu		Shares	Share holdin	Lock	red in	Sh	nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a%	sha	ares		lgedor	Shares held
	<i>(I)</i>		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	(VII= IV+V+VI)	das per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	assuming full	()	(II)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	14+4+41)	1957					securities	conversion				XIII)	Ed form
				sheld	1 ' ′	' '		Asa%of	No of \	oting Rig	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2) (VIII)				a % of TotalVo	Warrants) (X)	convertible securities(% of total	(No tap	% of total	(Not Applicable)
								(111)	Class	Class	Tot	ting	(A)	As a		Shar	pli	Share	дрисаые)
									Class X	Class Y	al	rights		percentage		esh	ca	s	
														ofdiluted share		eld	ble	held(Notap	
														capital)			,	plicab	
														(XI)				le)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	/ Employee																		
	Welfare Trust																		
	under SEBI																		
	(Share Based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefits and																		
	Sweat Equity)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2021																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V- Statement showing share holding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*				Date of creation / acquisition of	
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders	No of share held					

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,					
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.					
No. of shareholders	No of share held				

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding						
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %			